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Title

Adults and Autism

Helping adults with Asperger's Syndrome get & stay hired:
career coaching strategies for professionals and parents of adults
on the autism spectrum

Self-determined Future with Asperger Syndrome: Solution
Focused Approaches

Older adults and autism spectrum conditions: an introduction and guide

Biography

What color is Monday: how autism changed one family for the better

Thinking in pictures: and other reports from my life with autism

Author

Bissonnette, Barbara A.

Bliss, E. V. & Edmonds, G

Lawson, Wenn

Cariello, Carrie

Grandin, Temple

Class No.

650.108

618.928

616.858

920 CAR
920 GRA



Females and Autism

Women and girls with autism spectrum disorder:
understanding life experiences from early childhood to old age

From here to maternity: pregnancy and motherhood on the autism spectrum

Aspergirls: empowering females with Asperger syndrome

Pretending to be normal: Living with Asperger syndrome
Fiction

M is for autism

General

The complete guide to Asperger's syndrome

The obsessive joy of autism

The autistic brain: exploring the strength of a different kind of mind
Asperger's syndrome: the essential guide

Autism spectrum disorders: the complete guide

Understanding Autism: the essential guide for parents

The autistic spectrum: a guide for parents and professionals

Hendrickx, Sarah

Grant, Lana
Simone, Ruday

Wiley, Liane Holl

Martin,Vicky

Attwood, Tony
Bascom, Julia
Grandin, Temple
Hawkes, Hilary
Sicile-Kira, Chantal
Williams, Katrina

Wing, Lorna

616.858

616.858
616.858
618.588

Young Adult

616.858
616.858
616.858
616.858
616.858
618.928

618.898



Title

Learning Difficulties
Autism with severe learning difficulties

Living with an Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD)

Been there, done that - try this! an Aspie's guide to life on earth

It's raining cats and dogs: an autism spectrum guide to the
confusing world of idioms, metaphors, and everyday expressions

Living well on the spectrum: how to use your strengths to meet
the challenges of Asperger syndrome/high-functioning autism

The new social story book

Can't eat, won't eat: dietary difficulties and autistic spectrum disorders

Mental Health

Asperger syndrome and anxiety: a guide to successful stress management

Author

Jordan, Rita

Attwood, Tony

Barton, Michael

Gaus, Valerie L.

Gray, Carol

Legge, Brenda

Dubin, Nick

Class No.

371.94

616.858

616.858

616.858

618.928

618.929

616.858



Relationships

The other half of Asperger syndrome: a guide to living in
an intimate relationship with a partner who has Asperger syndrome

Love, sex and long-term relationships:
what people with Asperger's syndrome really, really want

Supporting Children

The red beast: controlling anger in children with Asperger's syndrome
Speak, move, play, and learn with children on the autism spectrum:
activities to boost communication skills, sensory integration and
coordination using simple ideas from speech and language pathology
and occupational therapy

The growing up book for boys

The growing up guide for girls

Aston, Maxine C.

Hendrickx, Sarah

Al-Ghani, K.I.

Brady, Lois Jean

Hartman, Davida

Hartman, Davida

616.858

616.858

618.928

618.928

1362.198

J362.198

These books may be requested free of charge from any Cambridgeshire Library or from

http://bit.ly/2ovjtf7 or call 0345 045 5225

Complete collections are available at the following libraries:

Cambridge Central, Cambourne, Ely, Huntingdon, March, St. lves, St. Neots, Wisbech



