

Cambridgeshire Libraries Autism Collection

Compiled 03/2018

Title	Author	Class No.
Adults and Autism		
Helping adults with Asperger's Syndrome get & stay hired: career coaching strategies for professionals and parents of adults on the autism spectrum	Bissonnette, Barbara A.	650.108
Self-determined Future with Asperger Syndrome: Solution Focused Approaches	Bliss, E. V. & Edmonds, G	618.928
Older adults and autism spectrum conditions: an introduction and guide	Lawson, Wenn	616.858
Biography		
What color is Monday: how autism changed one family for the better	Cariello, Carrie	920 CAR
Thinking in pictures: and other reports from my life with autism	Grandin, Temple	920 GRA

Females and Autism		
Women and girls with autism spectrum disorder: understanding life experiences from early childhood to old age	Hendrickx, Sarah	616.858
From here to maternity: pregnancy and motherhood on the autism spectrum	Grant, Lana	616.858
Aspergirls: empowering females with Asperger syndrome	Simone, Ruday	616.858
Pretending to be normal: Living with Asperger syndrome	Wiley, Liane Holl	618.588
Fiction		
M is for autism	Martin,Vicky	Young Adult
General		
The complete guide to Asperger's syndrome	Attwood, Tony	616.858
The obsessive joy of autism	Bascom, Julia	616.858
The autistic brain: exploring the strength of a different kind of mind	Grandin, Temple	616.858
Asperger's syndrome: the essential guide	Hawkes, Hilary	616.858
Autism spectrum disorders: the complete guide	Sicile-Kira, Chantal	616.858
Understanding Autism: the essential guide for parents	Williams, Katrina	618.928
The autistic spectrum: a guide for parents and professionals	Wing, Lorna	618.898

Title	Author	Class No.
Learning Difficulties		
Autism with severe learning difficulties	Jordan, Rita	371.94
Living with an Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD)		
Been there, done that - try this! an Aspie's guide to life on earth	Attwood, Tony	616.858
It's raining cats and dogs: an autism spectrum guide to the confusing world of idioms, metaphors, and everyday expressions	Barton, Michael	616.858
Living well on the spectrum: how to use your strengths to meet the challenges of Asperger syndrome/high-functioning autism	Gaus, Valerie L.	616.858
The new social story book	Gray, Carol	618.928
Can't eat, won't eat: dietary difficulties and autistic spectrum disorders	Legge, Brenda	618.929
Mental Health		
Asperger syndrome and anxiety: a guide to successful stress management	Dubin, Nick	616.858

Relationships		
The other half of Asperger syndrome: a guide to living in an intimate relationship with a partner who has Asperger syndrome	Aston, Maxine C.	616.858
Love, sex and long-term relationships: what people with Asperger's syndrome really, really want	Hendrickx, Sarah	616.858
Supporting Children		
The red beast: controlling anger in children with Asperger's syndrome	Al-Ghani, K.I.	618.928
Speak, move, play, and learn with children on the autism spectrum: activities to boost communication skills, sensory integration and coordination using simple ideas from speech and language pathology and occupational therapy	Brady, Lois Jean	618.928
The growing up book for boys	Hartman, Davida	J362.198
The growing up guide for girls	Hartman, Davida	J362.198

These books may be requested free of charge from any Cambridgeshire Library or from http://bit.ly/2ovjtf7 or call 0345 045 5225

Complete collections are available at the following libraries:

Cambridge Central, Cambourne, Ely, Huntingdon, March, St. Ives, St. Neots, Wisbech